Skeo Z
Launching Presentation EN
PRODUCT MANAGEMENT OUTDOOR | JANA EGGER
20.09.2019 220.09.201920.09.2019
3
SKEO Z – cylindrical, practical, attractive
The solution
TRILUX completes the successful luminaire range with the cylindrical Skeo Z – the range also includes the rectangular

• Application ares
facades, entrance areas (indoor and outdoor), arcades, corridors, reception
areas
ADVANTAGES AND BENEFITS
6
SKEO Z – cylindrical, practical, attractive
SKEO Z RE5R SKEO Z RE5R-RE5R SKEO Z RE5R-RB17R SKEO Z RB17R-RB17R SKEO Z RB17R
7
PORTFOLIO
Flexible installation: choose the
direction
TOC TK Type Light beam
Luminous
Flux
Light colour weight Connected load
7390840 10195632 Skeo Z RE5R/500-830 ET narrow beam 500 lm 3.000 K 1,7 kg 11,00 W
7390940 10195633 Skeo Z RE5R/500-840 ET narrow beam 500 lm 4.000 K 1,7 kg 11,00 W
7391040 10195634 Skeo Z RB20R/1000-830 ET wide beam 1.000 lm 3.000 K 1,7 kg 11,00 W
7391140 10195635 Skeo Z RB20R/1000-840 ET wide beam 1.000 lm 4.000 K 1,7 kg 11,00 W
7391240 10195636 Skeo Z RE5R-RE5R/1000-830 ET narrow beam - narrow beam 1.000 lm 3.000 K 2,0 kg 22,00 W
7391340 10195637 Skeo Z RE5R-RE5R/1000-840 ET narrow beam - narrow beam 1.000 lm 4.000 K 2,0 kg 22,00 W
7391440 10195638 Skeo Z RB20R-RB20R/2000-830 ET wide beam - wide beam 2.000 lm 3.000 K 2,0 kg 22,00 W
7391540 10195639 Skeo Z RB20R-RB20R/2000-840 ET wide beam - wide beam 2.000 lm 4.000 K 2,0 kg 22,00 W
7391640 10195640 Skeo Z RE5R-RB20R/1500-830 ET narrow beam - wide beam 1.500 lm 3.000 K 2,0 kg 22,00 W
7391740 10195641 Skeo Z RE5R-RB20R/1500-840 ET narrow beam - wide beam 1.500 lm 4.000 K 2,0 kg 22,00 W
8
• Measurements: 220 x 172 x 115 mm
• IP65
• IK08